
Fogler Library

Fogler Library GO TO REPORT

Landing Page

Conversions

Top Landing Pages

Jul 1, 2018 - Jul 31, 2018

Explorer

Summary

Acquisition Behavior

Sessions % New
Sessions

New
Users

Bounce
Rate

Pages /
Session

Avg.
Session
Duration

Mobile IDB
Access
(Goal 1

Conversion
Rate)

Mobile IDB
Access (Goal

1
Completions)

Mobile
IDB

Access
(Goal 1
Value)

15,027
% of Total:

100.00%
(15,027)

23.80%
Avg for

View:
23.80%

(0.00%)

3,576
% of

Total:
100.00%
(3,576)

46.15%
Avg for

View:
46.15%

(0.00%)

2.28
Avg for

View:
2.28

(0.00%)

00:03:35
Avg for

View:
00:03:35
(0.00%)

13.78%
Avg for

View:
13.78%

(0.00%)

2,070
% of Total:

100.00%
(2,070)

$0.00
% of

Total:
0.00%

($0.00)

1. 10,251
(68.22%)

16.53% 1,695
(47.40%)

44.98% 2.40 00:04:03 12.80% 1,312
(63.38%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

2. 698
(4.64%)

18.19% 127
(3.55%)

21.78% 2.77 00:03:09 53.72% 375
(18.12%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

3. 291
(1.94%)

40.55% 118
(3.30%)

54.30% 1.42 00:01:51 0.34% 1
(0.05%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

4. 281
(1.87%)

9.96% 28
(0.78%)

74.73% 1.68 00:02:45 3.91% 11
(0.53%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

5. 133
(0.89%)

87.22% 116
(3.24%)

81.20% 1.41 00:00:40 0.00% 0
(0.00%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

6. 122
(0.81%)

2.46% 3
(0.08%)

80.33% 1.34 00:01:57 100.00% 122
(5.89%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

7. 114
(0.76%)

4.39% 5
(0.14%)

63.16% 2.16 00:04:57 100.00% 114
(5.51%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

8. 112
(0.75%)

16.07% 18
(0.50%)

75.00% 1.44 00:02:49 1.79% 2
(0.10%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

9. 93
(0.62%)

65.59% 61
(1.71%)

19.35% 2.23 00:01:45 0.00% 0
(0.00%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

10. 84
(0.56%)

44.05% 37
(1.03%)

11.90% 1.93 00:11:02 0.00% 0
(0.00%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

72 13 0 $0 00
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Goal 1: Mobile IDB Access
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/indexesdb/_Indexes.asp

/hours/

/ejournals/_ejournals.asp
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/indexesdb/Indexes.asp?search=A&range=SZ
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/Interlibraryloan

/speccoll/
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/indexesdb/dbdetails asp?field=Name&search=Google+Sc

All Users
100.00% Entrances

https://analytics.google.com/analytics/web/?utm_source=pdfReportLink#/savedreport/7a075vGqQparmdoXwxTTUg/a27437109w52703886p53497861/_u.date00=20180701&_u.date01=20180731&_.pagrpi=0&_.advseg=&_.useg=&_.sectionId=&_r.dsa=1&explorer-table.plotKeys=%5B%5D&explorer-table.rowStart=0&explorer-table.rowCount=1000/

